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Country, 1890. 1900. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906.

Sewing and Knitting
THB!

Machines and parts
EOF.

United Kingdom
£ £ £

2,306 6.353 12,028
£

12,028
£

13,888
£

5,363
£

5,350

British Possessions :
Victoria
New South Wales
Other British Possessions*...

4,622 3,000 5,473
3,364 1,674 2,472— 9 18
4,622
3,364

3,000
1,674

q

5,473
2,472

18
5,370
3,622 1,818

25
1,888
9,771

355

Total British Possessions 7,986 4,683 | 7,9637,986 4,683 7,963 8,992 4,095 12,014

Foreign Countries :
United States ... .
Germany
Belgium ... ...
Other Foreign Countries ...

13.068 j 21,617 27,119
157 4,003 2,427

762 1,558
14 11 —

13.068
157

21,617
4,003

762
11

27,119
2,427
1,558

27,478
2,208

489
23,133

3,403
14

19,346
5,847

134
1514

Total Foreign Countries 13,239 26,393 31,10413,239 26,393 31,104 30,175 26,550 25,342
Total Imports 23.531 37,429 51,095

m
______ _________23,531 37,429 51,095 53,055 36,008 42,706

PrintingPrinting Machines.

United Kingdom 14,054 15,41914,054 15,419 25,235 21,209 24,740
British Possessions :

Victoria
Now South Wales
Other British Possessions ...

& 625 1,625
■% 747 1,508

£ 490<r

• a.

K

O

Cfl

ft

625
747

1,625
1,508

490
2,525
1,180

158
3,169
2,429

622

2,864
4,582
1.024

Total British Possessions t 1,372 3,6231,372 3,623 3,863 6,220 '8,470
fH

_______________
Foreign Countries:

United States
Other Foreign Countries ... | 7,158 2,667

« 203 1,602
7,158

203
2,667
1,602

2,927
202

2,742
307

16,161

Total Foreign Countries 7,36Jr 4,2697,3til 4,269 3,129 3,049 16,161

Total Imports 22,787 23,31122,787 23,311 32,227 30,478 49,371

ElectricalElectrical Machinery.

s"
United Kingdom. 8.706 37,942 80,1278,706 37,942 80,127 118,064 91,338 109,214

British Possessions :
Victoria
New South Wales . .
Other British Possessions...

98 458 8,243
115 5.784 10,590

63 106
98

115
458

5.784
63

8,243
10,590

106
6,364

13,145
62

5,759
14,232

119
8,076

22,012
57

Total British Possessions 213. 6,305 18,939213. 6,305 18,939 19,571 20,110 30.145
Foreign Countries :

United States
G-orinany ...
Belgium
Other Foreign Countries ...

230 2,797 9,819
31 1,455 519
50 21 1,558— — 78

toll

50

2,797
1,455

21
9,819

519
1,558

78

34,388
2,267
3,586

185

41,325
3,339
3,539

143

21,369
6,908-

17,446
2,615

Total Foreign Countries 411 4.273 11,974411 4.273 11,974 40,426 48,346 48,338

Total Imports 9.330 4o,520 111,0109.330 ' 4o,520 111,010 178,001 159,794 187,697
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